38
POWER, CONTROL AND SIGNALLING
CPR
C O M P L I A N T
EN 50575
STANDARDS
MANUFACTURING CHARACTERISTICS
REACTION TO FIRE CLASS

* According to in-stock availability, cable which must be produced on request and minimum quantity
1 Unless otherwise specified, the values for weight and diameter are indicative.
Note: other values, if available and released for publication, are available on request.
PART NUMBER
[n°]
FORMATION
[n° x mm2]
OUTER
DIAMETER1
[mm]
WEIGHT1
[kg/km]
MAX. ELECTRICAL
RESISTANCE AT 20°C
[Ohm/km]
FMZ10002U 2 X 1.00 5.7 53 19.50
FMZ10003 3 G 1.00 6.0 64 19.50
FMZ10004 4 G 1.00 6.6 80 19.50
*FMZ10005 5 G 1.00 7.2 97 19.50
*FMZ10007 7 G 1.00 8.0 119 19.50
*FMZ10010 10 G 1.00 10.5 181 19.50
*FMZ10012 12 G 1.00 10.5 194 19.50
*FMZ10014 14 G 1.00 11.3 228 19.50
*FMZ10016 16 G 1.00 11.9 258 19.50
*FMZ10019 19 G 1.00 12.7 302 19.50
*FMZ10024 24 G 1.00 15.1 394 19.50
FMZ150002U 2 X 1.50 6.3 68 13.30
FMZ15003 3 G 1.50 6.7 84 13.30
FMZ15004 4 G 1.50 7.3 104 13.30
FMZ15005 5 G 1.50 8.1 129 13.30
*FMZ15007 7 G 1.50 8.9 156 13.30
*FMZ15010 10 G 1.50 12.0 246 13.30
*FMZ15012 12 G 1.50 12.0 265 13.30
*FMZ15014 14 G 1.50 12.7 339 13.30
*FMZ15016 16 G 1.50 13.4 345 13.30
*FMZ15019 19 G 1.50 14.4 407 13.30
*FMZ15024 24 G 1.50 17.4 544 13.30
FMZ25002U 2 X 2.50 7.6 104 7.98
FMZ25003 3 G 2.50 8.1 129 7.98
FMZ25004 4 G 2.50 8.9 162 7.98
*FMZ25005 5 G 2.50 10.0 204 7.98
*FMZ40002U 2 X 4.00 9.4 162 4.95
*FMZ40003 3 G 4.00 9.9 200 4.95
*FMZ40004 4 G 4.00 11.0 254 4.95
*FMZ40005 5 G 4.00 12.1 312 4.95
*FMZ60002U 2 X 6.00 11.0 228 3.30
*FMZ60003 3 G 6.00 11.7 287 3.30
*FMZ60004 4 G 6.00 13.0 366 3.30
*FMZ60005 5 G 6.00 14.5 456 3.30
FM9OZ1